
22/01/22

CATEGORIE

DE POIDS
Nbre PLACE

1
er

2
ème

3
ème

3
ème

NC DUBOIS Noé FLAM 91

NC SOLANA Ismaël SGS

1
er KPADONOU Elyas SGS

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

NC SOLANA Ethan SGS

1
er  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

NC MASSE Evan SGS

NC ARASEN Tanguy SGS

NC CHAUVET Hugo SGS

1
er  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

5
ème DEGHNOUCHE Ibrahim JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

1
er  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

5
ème MUTEBA Léon FLAM 91

1
er  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

NC ROBIN Lenny SGS

NC ASCOFARE Rayane AM SPORT EVRY

NC DAMARS Peter JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

NC HUBERT Amory SGS

NC TOMA Ovidiu JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

1
er  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

NC SASSA TATUKILA Alliance Sacre SGS

1
er  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème   

1
er AKIANA MONGO Mathéo SGS

2
ème

3
ème

3
ème

NC DA COSTA BY GOLY Jean-Pascal JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

Nombre
total 5

2

NOMBRE DE CLUBS

-73 kg

-66 kg

5

-81 kg

+90 kg

RESULTATS

NOM, PRENOM CLUB

-50 kg

3

1

MARSEILLE

MASCULINS

TOURNOI SUPER EXCELLENCE CADET(TE)S

2

-46 kg

-90 kg

2

1

0

17

1

-55 kg

-60 kg



22/01/22

CATEGORIE

DE POIDS
Nbre PLACE

1
ère

2
ème

3
ème

3
ème

1
ère

2
ème

3
ème

3
ème

1
ère  

2
ème  

3
ème   

3
ème

NC CHARLES Sahina Diane FLAM 91

NC KATENDI NZUZI Fina Pamédie FLAM 91

1
ère  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

NC LAIGUILLON-FERNANDES Emma AMAM MENNECY

NC REY Cyndira FLAM 91

NC GASTRIN Jeanne JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

1
ère  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

NC LENOIR Clémentine JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

1
ère  

2
ème  

3
ème  

3
ème

NC BENGHEZAL Emma JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

1
ère  

2
ème MAZZARINO Lila FLAM 91

3
ème DEPRI Ilona SGS

3
ème  

1
ère  

2
ème  

3
ème

3
ème

7
ème KAMGA NGANGOUM Yvana Trécy FLAM 91

Nombre
total

-70 kg

+70 kg

-44 kg

-48 kg

CLUB

1

-63 kg

NOM, PRENOM

-57 kg

MARSEILLE

-40 kg 0

0

RESULTATS

FEMININES

TOURNOI SUPER EXCELLENCE CADET(TE)S

-52 kg

10

1

2

1

2

3


